
 

March 1 2014 Direct Drill Metering System 

     

1 

 Catalogue 000.001 www.taege.com  

 

 Part Number Description  

 DD4000.000 Drive End Bearing Block with Gears & Outer 

Bearing Cover Support 

See Fig 1. 

1 DD4001.000 GEARBOX OUTER  

3 DD4002.000 LARGE GEAR  

4 DD4003.000 GEAR  

5 DD4004.000 GEARBOX INNER  

6 DD4005.000 SHAFT LONG  

6a DD4006.000 SHAFT SHORT  

6b 1MHC06020Z M6x20 bolt zinc  

7 DD4007.000 SPONGE BAR BEARING 1 

8 DD4008.000 SPONGE BAR END SUPPORT 2 

9 DD4009.000 SPONGE BAR SPRING 2 

10 1WFL087 WASHER  

11 DD4011.000 CIRCLIP 2 

12 1MHC06075 M6x75 Bolt zinc 2 

12a 1WFL06Z M6 Flat washer A/R 

13 1WFGH06 WASHER  

14 1NMC06 NUT  2 

15 DD4015.000 SPONGE BAR S/S (see Fig 2 below) 2 

16 DD4016.000 SPONGEBAR COLLAR 2 

17 DD4017.000 SPONGEBAR ROLL PIN 4 

18 DD4018.000 BOLT  2 

19 1WS06Z M6 Washer zinc  2 

20 DD4020.000 OUTER BEARING COVER 1 

21 DD4021.000 NYLON SPONGE HOLDER A/R 



 

March 1 2014 Direct Drill Metering System 

     

2 

 Catalogue 000.001 www.taege.com  

Drill Metering System 
22 DD4022.000 STD SPONGE 55X75MM A/R 

22 DD4022.010 SPONGE ONLY A/R 

22 DD4022.100 PEA SPONGE 45X75MM A/R 

23 1GSS05 ALLEN SCREW  A/R 

24 DD4024.000 SPONGE NYLON “W”CLIP 3 

n/s DD4033.000 NYLON HANGER BEARING 3 

25 DD4025.000 MOTOR SPROCKET 10T 1 

25 DD4025.001 MOTOR SPROCKET 10T + 16T  

26 DD4026.000 DRIVEN SPROCKET 30T 1 

26 DD4026.101 DRIVEN SPROCKET 57T 1 

26 DD4026.102 DRIVEN SPROCKET 90T 1 

27 DD4027.000 RUBBER ISOLATOR  

28 DD4028.000 MOUNTING PLATE 1 

28 DD4028.001 Front Mounting Plate    

28 DD4028.010 Rear Mounting plate  

 DD4028.500 Rubber Gasket for S/S motor plates Not shown 

29 DD4029.000 RH M4 MOTOR GEARBOX UNIT 1 

29 DD4029.600 RH M6 MOTOR GEARBOX UNIT 1 

29 DD4029.100 LH M4 MOTOR GEARBOX UNIT 1 

29 DD4029.110 M4 Air Seeder with I/o complete  

29 DD4029.700 LH M6 MOTOR GEARBOX UNIT 1 

30 DD4030.000 DRIVE CHAIN ½ PITCH 1 

N/S DD4030.050 CONNECTOR LINK  

N/S DD4030.051 HALF LINK  

N/S DS4030.500 3d Hopper Chain  

31 DD4031.000 See DD4031.001 1 

31 DD4031.001 CHAIN GUARD F/GLASS September 2010 onwards 1 

31 DS4031.000 3rd Hopper S/S Chain Guard  

32 1MHC10080Z M10x80 bolt zinc 4 

33 1MHC10080Z M10x80 Bolt zinc 2 

34 1MHC10025Z M10x25 Bolt zinc 2 

35 1MHC10090Z M10x90 Bolt zinc 1 

36 1MHC10020Z M10x20 Bolt zinc 2 

37 1NNMC10 M10 Nyloc Nut  A/R 

38 1MHC10020Z M10x20 Bolt zinc 2 

39 DD4039.000 CHAIN TENSIONER 1 

40 DD4040.000 PLASTIC BASE PLATE 1 

41 DD4041.000 PLASTIC BASE BRACKET front 1 

41 DD4041.010 PLASTIC BASE PLATE back  

41 DD4041.001 PLASTIC BASE PLATE >>Serial #   

42 DD4042.000 PLASTIC COVER use DD4042.001  

42  DD4042.001 MOTOR COVER F/GLASS 1 

N/S DD4043.000 I/O Mounting plate 1 

43 DD4032.000 3.0m SPONGE PROTECTORS 2pcs 1 not shown 



 

March 1 2014 Direct Drill Metering System 

     

3 

 Catalogue 000.001 www.taege.com  

 

 

 

 

Figure 1. DD4000.000 Complete gearbox 

 

 

Figure 2. Sponge bar assembly. 

43 DD4032.100 3.6m SPONGE PROTECTORS 2pcs 1 not shown 

44 DD4033.000 NYLON HANGER BEARING as required 

45 DD4034.000 3.0m SPONGEBAR COMPLETE  

46 DD4035.000 3.6m SPONGEBAR COMPLETE  



 

March 1 2014 Direct Drill Metering System 

     

4 

 Catalogue 000.001 www.taege.com  

 


